Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT ___ IMPROVEMENTS TO GREENBUSCH ROAD PHASE I

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 400 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 3 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 53194 Spent Days days
Start Date: 06-10-2010 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 07/15/2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 11/15/2010
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $5.422.092.27
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: 3
Total Changes to Date: + $5,422,092.27
Total Contract Amount: $ 5,422 092.27
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 0% Previous Earnings: $ 1,114,533.12
2. Work Completed this Period: 29% Earnings This Period: §  443,495.70
3. Materials on Site: $ 1,558,028.82
Total Earnings: $ 1,558.028.82
G, Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $1,558,028.82 $ 155.802.88
Total Payments Due: $1,402,225.94

Less Previous Payments:  $ 1,003,079.81

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 399.146.13

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: Date: 11/15/2010

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: WA A7 Date: ZZF Z%Z Lo
(County) o] esentative: .
Approved by: Z/’,gf@é /%OTQ Date: ////7/2010

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:

J:\1001-\1020 Greenbusch Road (Fort Bend County)\Pay Estimates\FBC Payment Application Form with Allgood PE NO. 3.doc



PAY ESTIMATE: # 3
PROJECT: GREENBUSCH RD - MILLS MANOR DR TO FALCON LANDING BLVD.
JOB #. 1020

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $399,146.13 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the GREENBUSCH ROAD
IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated November 15, 2010
covering all such work less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the
above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned
agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character
whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said
improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-
rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $5,422,092.27
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $5,422,092.27
Value of Completed Work $1,558,028.82
Less Retention 10% $155,802.88
Net value of Completed Work $1,402,225.94
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,003,079.81
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $399,146.13

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,402,225.94

CONTRACT BALANCE: $4,019,866.33
Amount Retainage This Invoice $44,349.57
Amount Retainage Previous $111,453.31
Total Retainage to Date $155,802.88

ALLG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

By:‘, /A
Sterlin§ Moore7President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on N 2\ um\\c- H Lfa , 2010, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the \ﬂ,\"': day of h“.".‘ \.'{.ﬁ‘hf,f , 2010.

(

_ A ek, Q\{\:\}L'..U\
Notafy Public for the Sthtedf Texas
My Commission Expires: L‘--’}{ ¢ hwli




£# ajewns3 Aed sjuswanosdw) Jq JOUBW S| PY YOSNqUBBID 0LOZ/TL/LL L
%0 - $ 000 = $ LL¢ $ 00'6€2 o 1V02 ININd 2L
%0 - $ 000 - ¢ 98'¢€9 $ 00€S6  NOL 3Isvea Mov1g 9l
(LHOIIM A¥Q
%0 - $ 000 - $ Stvpl $ 00¥66 NOL A9 %9 ® "1S3) IWIT A3LVHAAH 'V 3dAL Gl
%0 - $ 000 - $ vl $ 00'LLLEL  AS (MOIHL .,9) 3av¥99NS A3ZIIgv.Ls InIT vl
SW3LI LNIWIAVL
#9°0£0°ZL $ 5 $ IVLOL SIWILI NOILYHVdI¥d 3LIS
%00,  00°ZLL°L $ 002 z . $ 05885 $ 002 v3 NOIS NOILVYOI4ILNIAl LD3rodd €l
%0 - $ 000 - $ 000.0'} $ 002 v3 3INIT3dId SVYO 0L dV¥D ANV 1ND 2L
(S3A3TIS AYVLINYS
%0 - $ 000 - ¢ 9z6l $ 00002 41 ANV Y3LVM) 81 €A DAd 006D .01 L1
IVIN3LYW 3SVYE ANV 30V44NS
%0 - $ 000 . $ 81 $ 000290€ AS  OJILTVHASY "LSIX3 40 3SOdSIA/AAONIY 0L
%0 - $ 000 - ¢ 05z08 $ 002 v3a (.52) NOILO3S HOHONY TYNINYIL 6
%0 - $ 000 ¢ $ e8¢ $ 00°00€ 47 diY1S MOW/M TIvHA¥YND INY3g X314 8
%G1 00020} $ 002 z < $ 00GES $ 00°cL v3 S13TNI "LSIX3 40 3S0dSIA ® IAONIY /2
3did DILSY1d ¥O TV.LAN
%ET vy €50°L $ 00vz8 v28 - $ 958 $ 00 v¥9€ 47 '3134ONOD "1SIX3 40 3S0dSIA ® IAONIY 9
%0 - $ 000 - ¢ 002Zv9 $ 002 AD T4 319YMOT4d S
%0 - $ 000 - $ 00v8Z'L $ 002 oV ONIQ3I3S HOTNWOYAAH +
%0 2 $ 000 - ¢ e ¢ 00°09S AS gyND ANIH3g .91 'ONIQaOS M0019 ¢
%0 - $ 000 < $ 82V $ 00'G5967  AD NOILVYAYOX3 AVYMAVOY
%ZY 02'0€L'2 $ 00°0vE ove - ¢ €08 $ 00818 AS 313IHONOD "LSIX3 IAONIY |
SW3LI NOILVYVd3¥d 31IS
1dNOD 3lvaol 31va OL |OW A3¥d OW SIHL 3018d LINN |[OWSIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LAV IV1OL |ALDIVIOL| ALD | LAV IVLIOL | 1OVHLNOD ALD | INOD

€ 'ON 31VINILST AVd - Il 3SVHd AATS ONIONVY1 NODJTVH OL AINA HONVIN ST WO "SLINAJINI AvOd HOSNENI3IHO - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




£ 9lewnsy Aeg sjuswwanoidw) 1 JOUB SIIA PH UDSNQUaAID)

0LOZ/FLILE

LIXMSVO H3agandm il

%0 - ¢ 000 - $ Lg19 $ 00'6¢l 47 AL '3did HOYY "HONOOD'NIZY .52'9€X.GZ2 VE
13IMSVO €398NY /M

%0 - $ 000 % $ 1€L8 $ 00601 47 1 AL "Fdid HOYY "HONOD "INIFY .G'8ZX.8} €€

%001 oooiee $ oo¢€ € - $ 0000t $ 00'e v3 TIV4LNO JO4 LN3F Y3gINIL 2€
%001 8t°026'C $ 00¥99¢ ¥60€ 06°609 $ 101 $ 0005 00¥99¢ a1 02 OL .Sl "AL34VS HON3YL

%9€ 0t'¥60°C $ 00892 0¥ ¥60'2 $ 080 $ 008L9Z 00'0c2L 41 1461 OLOL 'W3LSAS AL34VS HONIYL L€

%0 z $ 000 - $ S0 $ 00'ovee 471 1401 OL G 'WILSAS ALI4VYS HONTYL 0¢
BLX.2L TTOHNVIN/M

%001 00°004°C€ $ 001 b - ¢ o00o00kcCE % 00} V3 X0d NOILONNI 30V1d NI LSVO 6¢
FIX L ‘TTOHNYIN/M

%001} 000S.°'9¢ $ 001 00705292 $§ 000S29Z $ 00} 00} v3 XOd NOILONNF 30V1d NI LSVYO 8¢
SIN31l ¥3IM3S INHOLS
ov'v68‘8 $ a $ IVL0L SW3Ll LNJIW3IAV

%0 = $ o000 = $§ ¢g¢g $ 00'9SLL AS MOV ‘NYIA3IN ILIYONOD ONIHOT0D L2

%0 = ¢ o000 - $ Lvae $ 00'9SLL AS  MOIHL .9 "INIWIAVC NVIA3IW 31IHONOD 92

%0 - $ 000 - ¢ ¢8'8s $ 0061 AS dINVY HIVHOTIIHM 3L3H4ONOD d3™010D §C

%0 - $ 000 % $ 688¢ $ 00°GE AS MOIHL .2/L ¥ MIVM3IAIS 3LIHONOD 2

%0 = $ 000 " $ €o0¢ $ 00°/8€6€E 41 g4dN0 31L34ONOD €2

%0 & $ 000 - $ ¢&g¢ $ 000ty v3 ONO1.81 'VIa .} STIMOA ¢¢

%S¢ 0v'v68'8 $ 000ve ove - $ 9L9C $ 00'€LEL AS MOIHL uZ "'AVMIAIEYA ILIHONOD "4NIFH L2

%0 2 $ 000 ” $ 16'9¢ $ 0016859 AS  MOIHL .8 'LNIW3AVd ILIHONOD "4NI3Y 0C
%0 i $ 000 - $ vl $ 00°'00¢ AD (MOIHL .8) LNIWIAVC "ONOO SIH
MOIHL.E "LdIT.2/L L-2 NI

%0 - $ 000 - $ lesL $ 00'8S1 NOL J134ONOD OILVHJSY dIv1 LOH-XIN LOH 61
MOIHL W2 "AVMIAIEA ¥O4

%0 - $ 000 E § 9v'v8 $ 0089} NOL 3J134ONOD JILVHASY dIv1 LOH-XIW LOH 8l

T1dNOD Jiva ol 31vad OL |OIN A3¥d OW SIHL 30I¥d LINN [ON SIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdIYOS3a ON

% 1AV IVLIOL |ALDTV1OL| AlD 1AV V1Ol LOVHLINOD AlD 1NOD

"ON 31VINILS3 AVd - Il 3SVHd AATE ONIONYT NODTVd OL JAIEYA HONVIN STTIIN WOX4 "SLINAJINI AY0Y HOSNEN33H9 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD a009 11V




£f 81ews3 fed sjuswanoidwy Jg Jouepy ST PH YOSNGUaaID)

OLOZ/FLLL

%0 - $ 000 - $ &leel $ 00t v3 ITOHNVIN “LSIX3 Bm3< 9G
SH1d3a

%0 » $ 000 “ $ 092.81 $ 00'8 va 11V L3INI 3 3dAL ILIYONOD LSVYOIHd S6
SH1d3a TV ‘a3ididow

%0 g $ 000 - $ Gg8'e08'e $ 002 v3 ‘137INI 2-O 3dAL 1IHONOD 1SYI3I™d ¥S
SH1d3a T11v ‘a3idiaon

%0 - $ 000 7 $ 0S'6¥0'C $ 00'€ v3 ‘L3TINI -0 3dAL I1LIHYONOD LSVO3I¥d €S
SH.1d3a 17v (a3id1aonw) L3N

%0 z $ 000 . $ 02689 $ 00’} v3 O 3dAL 313HONOD 1SVO3¥d 2§
SHld3a

%0 4 $ 000 - $ GG/£9C $ 002 V3 TV ‘L3INI 2-0 IdAL ILIHONOD LSVDIHd LS
SH1ld3aa

%0 - $ 000 3 $ 65'zZ0L'e $ 00°€l V3 TV 'L3TINI 1-0 3dAL 3LIHONOD LSYOIdd 0S
SHld3a

%0 = $ 000 = $ 0086%') $ 00'6 v3a TV LIINI O 3dAL LIHONOD 1SVIO3IHd 6¥
SH1d3a

%0 = $ 000 . $ 00509') $ 00} Y3 TV 131Nl 9 3dAL 1IHONOD 1SVYO3Idd 8Y
SHld3a

%0 - $ 000 5 ¢ glLeer't $ 0001 v TV L3INI VY VdAL LIHONOD 1SVO3™d b

%00}  0£'¥80'6 $ 002 ! GLZYS'y $ GLZYS'Y $ 00} 002 V3 dOL INOD HLIM FTOHNVIN/XOE NOILONNI 9
SH.ld3a

%92 08'220'Gl $ 009 08'220'sk $ 08€0SC $ 009 00'€2 v3 TV "ITOHNVIN ILIHONOD 1SvOIdd SP

%00l  00°096'6C $ 008 9 00°06%'L $ 00SvL'e $ 00¢C 00'8 v3 (d(1:9)(dow)(.2h)il AL) L3S vb

%00l  00GEZ'LL $ 0009 09 - ¢ ¢6z'/8l $ 00°09 47 39NVO 91 ‘3did TVLIW AILVYONEHOD V8 €

%00L  01'859'CL $ 0028l Z8l - ¢ 69569 $ 00'Z81 47 39NVY9 91 Idid VLI A3LYONHHOD .8v Z¥

%00}  0£Z6l'SE $ 00865 865 . ¢ 6985 $ 00865 47 39NVO 91 ‘3did V1IN AILVONEHOD .2y L

%0 : $ 000 s $ oree $ 0022 47 39NVO 91 ‘3did TVLIN AILYONHHOD .¥Z OF
S1IMSVYO

%0 * $ 000 = $ - $ 00'885 47 ¥3ganyd/Mm Il AL ‘IdIdHONOD ANITY .8v 6€
S13AMSYO

%0 - $ 000 - $ = $ 00°€¥9 47 ¥3gganyd/Mm il AL ‘3dIdHONOD ANITY .2y 8€
S1INSVO

%0 - $ 000 - $ & $ 00°L681 47 d3g99nd/M lIl AL ‘IdIdYONOD ANITY .9 /€
S1IMSVYO

%0 < $ 000 » $ : $ 00°18S1 47 ¥3gganyd/Mm il AL ‘3dId'¥ONOD NI .0€ 9F
S13MSVYO

%0 = ¢ 000 - $ - $ 00'9.6 47 ¥39any/M IIl AL ‘3dId"HONOD ANITY b2 GE

1dNOD Alva ol 31Va Ol [OW A3dd O SIHL 3014d LINN |OWSIHL| Al1D [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAY TV10L [ALD TV1OL| AlLD LAV IVIOL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

£ 'ON 3LVIWILST AVd - Il 3SVHd AATE ONIONYT NOOJTVH OL FAIMA HONVYIW STTIIN WO 'SLWAJWI AvOd HOSNEN33IH9 - "ONI “02 NOILONH®LSNOD a009 11V




%0 SR m.cmsm\,oamh:w%comz T pmE—=e - $ €£0 _UEN?:H 00°05¢ 47 11H0 | AL '071S MY AVd 143y >>O|_|_m> W 6.
%0 - $ 000 ® $ 8% $ 00°0ce 47 11HO | AL Q1S MHIN AVd 1438 JLIHM ¥2 P2
%0 = $ 000 - $ LSt $ 00°0¢v 47 11 HO | AL ‘7S MY AVd 1434 ALIHM .2 €2
%0 - $ 000 - $ 890 $ 00°0SLYy = 1'¥0 1 AL 'AIS MHN AVd 1434 3LIHM .8 22
%0 - $ 000 g § €€0 $ 00°0006 41 11O | AL MHE MHN AVd 1434 FLIHM v L2
%0 = $ 000 - $ I€0 $ 00°0¥6 471 14O | AL ‘AIS YN AVd 1434 ILIHM .&F 0L
%0 - $ 000 - $ oLore $ 00'G¢ v3 SNOIS NNNINNTY 69
%0 - $ 000 " $ 0028.LC $ 00'L S SNOIS O144VdL 31LvDO013d 8 IAONWIY 89
SINZLI 30IA3A D144Vl
£5°6e9'eEVL $ SP'eLSYrE  $ TVLOL SWALI ¥3M3S WHOLS
%8G 91'169°L $ 00'¥6SE 0ooge 91°122'L $ vLe $ 00v6S 000619 41 ONIdVHSIH ANV ONINY3TO HOLIa 49
%001 TL'9eE'Sl $ 00°.G¢€ 15¢€ - $ 96¢k $ 00°2G€ 47 ANV 3AOWTY) 3did 31IHONOD u_%_\_fwm wwﬂ 99
%00l  G8'€99'L $ 00'L 2 - § 68'¢€99’L $ 00'L V3 ANV J1VH9O 137NI d 3dAL H3IM3S «__m/___\m,._ﬁduwm 59
%€S 00'¥¥8°6 $ 008 S 0S5'169°€ $ 0G0€Tt $ 00¢€ 00'GlL V3 X08 F1L3-4ONOD 'dO¥d HO4 m_._w_mu__ﬂ,dm«__m v9
%00}  05°/28'8 $ 00'0S¢ 0S¢ 2 $ legse $ 00°'0S¢ AS MOIHL .8} 'dvddid 3LIYONOD NIM0Hd €9
%0 = $ 000 - $ G&v'.g $ 00'S9 AS «8 ‘ONIAVd 3dOTS ILIHONOD W_._M__MN.“__. c9
%001 8£9.6'G/0°L $ 00¥65€ ¥60¢€ 00'Ge9'6YL $ LZ662 $ 0000S 00¥6SE 41 SX6 ‘LYIATND XOg ILIHONOD 19
%0 - $ 000 = $ ez8ve $ 00°08 47 SX:8 "LHYIATND X09 FLIHYONOD 09
%0 = $ 000 - $ 8ezcLl $ oo'zo€l 41 FX9 ‘LY3IATND XOg ILIHYONOD 6§
%y vS'89v'eel $ 008 va'gor'eel $ 122S1L $ 007.8 00€90C 47 PXG LYIATND XOg LFHONOD 8§
%0 - $ 000 5 $ 0588 $ 00'¥¥ ElL ZX.E€ 'LYIATND X0d ILIHONOD 2§
T1dWOD 3ivaol 31vad OL |OW A3¥d ON SIHL J004d 1INN |OW SIHL| AlD [LINN NOILLdIYOS3d ON
% LAV IV1OL [ALDIVLOL| AlLD LAY TVLOL LOVHLINOD ALD INOD

€ "ON JLVINILST AVd - [| 3SVHd dATE ONIONVT NODJTVd OL SAINA HONYIN ST WO "SLINAdWI AVOX HOSNENIIYD - "ONI “00 NOILONHLSNOD a009 11V




£ ayewnsy Aed sjuawanoidwl| Jq JOUB SIIA PY UosSnquaais

0LoZivLILLE

11’8 1 AL (IN3Y "LSNI ‘HSINYNS)

%0 . $ 000 $ $ orie $ 00°0¥S} 47 €10 371408d MO AHYHOdOWIL +6

%S2 0ooLz'e $ 00€ 4 000.0°} $ 0000} $ 001 0021 O NY1d TOYLINOD DI44vHLl €6
AOWIH-NON ‘MH9 MOTIIA

%0 - $ 000 . $ 120 $ 000022 47 (%) ONIMEYIN INIWIAY INOZ MHOM 26
AOWIH-NON ‘1S MOTI3A

%0 . $ 000 : $ 120 $ 00°050¥ 41 (%) ONIMEVYIN INIWIAYC INOZ HHOM L6
AOWIH-NON ‘d1S ILIHM

%0 2 $ 000 = $ 120 $ 00°0052 Rl (7)) ONIMEVIN LNIFWIAYL INOZ MHOM 06
AOW3H ‘LOa dOT13A

%0 - $ 000 . $ 8Ll $ 00°091 47 (u¥) ONIMYVYIN LNIWIAYL INOZ MHOM 68
AOWIY MHg MOT13A

%0 i $ 000 - $ ¥50 $ 00'00¥¢ 47 (u7) ONIMEYI LNIWIAYC INOZ HHOM 88
AOW3H ‘1S MOTI3A

%0 - $ 000 = $ 6%0 $ 00°00Z} 47 (u¥) ONIMEYW LNIWIAYC INOZ MHOM /8
AOWIH “MHOM

%0 ) $ 000 . $ 0926l $ 00'¢ 47 JLIHM ONDIYEYIN LINIFWNIAYC INOZ YHOM 98
AOWIY 'MOYHY

%0 - $ 000 - ¢ oL6eEl $ 00'¢ 47 JLIHM ONIX¥EYW LNIFWIAVC INOZ MHOM S8
AOW3Y ‘1S ILIHM

%0 - $ 000 = $ 9re $ 00021 47 (u72) ONDIYYIN LNIWIAYC INOZ MHOM ¥8
AOW3Y ‘10ad JLIHM

%0 - $ 000 - ¢ 8L'L $ 0008} 47 (%) ONIMEYIN INIWIAVL INOZ ¥HOM €8
AOW3¥ ‘TS ILIHM

%0 2 $ 000 g $ 6¥0 $ 000000 41 (%) ONIMEYIN LNFWIAYC INOZ ¥HOM 28
SIW3LI TOYLNOD J144VvyL
- $ = $ IVLOL SWILI 30IA3A 2144Vl

%0 . $ 000 - $ 892 $ 00°¥SY 1 v3 JLIHM ‘'SNOLLNg D144vHL 18

%0 - $ 000 5 $ 68¢C $ 00t512 va YO 11 AL 'SHIMMVIA LNIWIAVC A3SIvY 08

%0 = ¢ 000 - $ 682 $ 0091 v3 V-V Il AL 'SHINHVIN INIWIAVC A3SIvVY 62

%0 . $ 000 . $ 086¥l $ 0062 v3 | AL ‘QHOM ‘TLIHM MHIN AVd 1434 82

%0 - $ 000 4 $ 0LZlLL $ 0062 v3 | AL ‘MOYYY ‘JLIHM MY AVd 1434 22
(3SON NVIQ3W) LNIVd

%0 : $ 000 = $ 280 $ 00'G/56 41 I AL ‘318 YN AVd 1434 MOT13AA 2L 9L

IdNOD 31va ol 31va Ol [OW A3¥d OW SIHL 30I8d LINN |OW SIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAY V10l |ALD TV1OL| AlLD LWV IV1IOL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

€ 'ON 3LVINILST AVd - Il 3SVHd AATE ONIONYT NODTVd OL 3AINA HONVIN ST WOdH "SLINAdINI OVOd HOSNENI3UD - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD d009 11V




£# 2jewns3 fed syuawanoidw) 1Q JouBp SN PH YosSNQUaaIs) 0LOZiFL/LL 9
SW3Ll Ig ILYNNILTV
- $ : $ IVLOL SN3L vi1X3
%0 s $ 000 * $ 00GPLE $ 002 v3 INIWLSNrAy INITEILYAM 0L
¥301440
%0 - $ 000 - $ o¥le $ 00°0%2 HH MV TVO0T AIWHOLHINN ALNA-440 701
%0 - $ 000 ™ $ 0L0l $ 000002 47 W3ILSAS LNIOd T73M
%0 = $ 000 - $ 029 $ 00001 47 ONITANNNL HO ONIHOg ‘ONIIOVI
SIW3L vi1X3
IV.LOL SINTLI
00°80p‘2 $ 5 $ NOILNIATHd NOILNT10d ¥3M3IS WHOLS
%0 - $ 000 . ¢ G192 $ 0008 47 SINVA Y3 L714 MD0H 0L
%0 - $ 000 = $ 0000t $ 00'L S1 TOYLINOD LNIWIAIS/NOISOHI Z0l
%0 - $ 000 - ¢ 6292 $ 0008 47 SIWVA ¥3ALTI4 MO0H 0L
%G1 00°0¥L'2 $ 00002 002 = $ 0L0l $ 00°00€} AS 1AL SS300V NOILONYLSNOD a3ZI19av1isS Lol
%0 . $ 000 - $ GL'gy $ 00'G¥ v3 H3144vd NOILOILOYd L3INIJ0L
%91 00892 $ 00002 002 r $ ¥e'l $ 000621 41 H31HYYE 0149Vv4 31714 ANI3Y 66
SIN3LI
NOILNIATHd NOILNT1Od ¥3IM3S WHOLS
oooLz's $ 00°0L0‘L $ IVLOL SIW3LI TOYLINOD 2144Vl
%0 - $ 000 m $ Gv'.g $ 0008 R 3did dO¥ .#Z dNAL 86
%0 - $ 000 - $ 1€ $ 0000l VD 1YOD JNIEd 26
(LN3IW3Avd
%0 o $ 000 - $ egLL $ 00045 NOL dN0L13Aa dW3L) d AL.Z 'OV THAH 96
(LNIW3AVYd
%0 - $ 000 - $ v.'6G $ 000822 NOL  d{NOL3AdN3L) .8 'ISHNOD ISVE OVIWH S6
T1dNOD 31va ol 31va oL [OW A3dd OIN SIHL 3018d LINN [OWN SIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV IVIOL [ALD VIOL| ALD 1AV V101 1OVHINOD ALD 1INOD

€ 'ON ILVINILS3 AVd - Il 3SVHd AATIE ONIONYT NODTV4 OL JAIHA HONYIA ST WOYH "SLINAJINI AVOY HOSNENIINO - "ONI “02 NOILINYLSNOD do09 TV




£ ajewns3 Aed sjuswanoidw| I JOUBW S| Py YISNquasIo)

OLOE/¥LILL

31va :d3A0HddY
%62 28'820'85G" | $ 0L°G6Y'EVY $ TV.LOL ANVHD|
31vd Ol 103rodd HLNOW SIHL Tv.10l

6205816 $ GZ'058°L6 V101 SIW3LI dig 3LYNAH3ILTY
%0 - $ 000 = 6196 $ 00'889 47 W87 3dld 3ddHILL
%0 = $ 000 - yE¥8 $ 00°€v9 41 «c¥ 3dld 3dAH 501
%L GZ'068°L6 $ 00'G8¢EL GZ'058°L6 G9'04 $ 00'G8€L 00°L68L £l «9€ Idld 3dAdH 301
%0 - $ 000 = €L'es $ 00°L8SL 41 «0€ Idld 3daH L0}
%0 = $ 000 = I8¢y $ 0096 41 «v¢ 3did 3ddH 201
1dINOD Jiva oL 31vd Ol |OWN A3dd OW SIHL J01dd 1INN [OW SIHL| AlD  [LINN NOILdIdOSs3d ON

% 1AV IVLOL |ALDVILIOL| AlD LAV V101 1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

€ 'ON 3LYINILS3 AVd - Il 3SYHd AATE DNIANY1 NOOTVH OL IAINA HONVIA STTIIN WO¥H "SLIWAJINI AVOX HOSNENIIHO - "ONI “0D NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV




